age not d or type unknown

Terragator challenger 8333

Marque
Bouwjaar
Motoruren
Voorbanden
Achterbanden

Tankinhoud
(m3)

Mestpomp

Terra Gator
2013
10800

10%

10%

15m3

6000 Liter
pomp



Foto impressie







Plusd'infor mations

Cette machine vous intéresse ? Ces collégues peuvent vous aider aaller plusloin.
France

André Dose

+33 6 83 24 3395
andre@vervaet.nl

Autres pays

Jonathan Hoekman
+31 (0)6 22 29 98 39
jonathan@vervaet.nl
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